AirAsia Malaysia

Jul-Sep 2022

Jul-Sep 2021

Passengers Carried?

Capacity?

Load Factor (%)3

ASK (mil)*

RPK (mil)s

Number of stages®

Average stage length (km)

Size of fleet at quarter end (aircraft)’

Operating aircraft at quarter end (aircraft)

4,840,319
5,601,821
86

5,928
5,102
29,962
1,043

105

47

155,668
254,890
61

239

143
1,354
943

105

12

3009%
2098%
25ppt
2380%
3468%
2113%
11%

0

35




