AirAsia Malaysia	Jul-Sep 2022	Jul-Sep 2021	Change
Passengers Carried ¹	4,840,319	155,668	3009%
Capacity ²	5,601,821	254,890	2098%
Load Factor (%) ³	86	61	25ppt
ASK (mil)⁴	5,928	239	2380%
RPK (mil)⁵	5,102	143	3468%
Number of stages ⁶	29,962	1,354	2113%
Average stage length (km)	1,043	943	11%
Size of fleet at quarter end (aircraft) ⁷	105	105	0
Operating aircraft at quarter end (aircraft)	47	12	35